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56
#of Signals

Completed Trades

56
# of Trades

%866
Total Profit

%1520
Win Profit

38
# of Trades

Win Trades Loss Trades

18
#of Trades

-%654
Total Loss

Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

1.10.2018

9.10.2018

7.10.2018

10.10.2018

5.10.2018

XRP

ETH

ETH

ETH

XBT

20

20

20

20

10

0.00008350

229.5

221.7

224.4

6530.0

0.00008750

220.0

230.0

216.0

6100.0

%96

%83

%75

%75

%66

6,2

51,4

25,1

11,8

148,7

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

1.10.2018

25.10.2018

6.10.2018

25.10.2018

5.10.2018

ETH

ADA

XRP

BCH

XRP

20

20

20

20

20

228.0

0.00001170

0.00007618

0.06920000

0.00008090

218.0

0.00001125

0.00007375

0.06700000

0.00007900

-%88

-%77

-%64

-%64

-%47

30,3

110,2

2,1

110,6

4,0

1) WIN & LOSS CHART

%866

Success Rate

%68

-%100

-%50

%0

%50

%100

1.10.2018

2.10.2018

2.10.2018

3.10.2018

3.10.2018

4.10.2018

4.10.2018

5.10.2018

5.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

7.10.2018

8.10.2018

9.10.2018

10.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

12.10.2018

13.10.2018

14.10.2018

15.10.2018

15.10.2018

15.10.2018

16.10.2018

18.10.2018

18.10.2018

18.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

21.10.2018

21.10.2018

21.10.2018

21.10.2018

21.10.2018

22.10.2018

23.10.2018

23.10.2018

25.10.2018

25.10.2018

26.10.2018

26.10.2018

26.10.2018

29.10.2018

29.10.2018

29.10.2018

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

Win/Loss Loss Win
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate T6 Rate SL Rate Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

1.10.2018

1.10.2018

1.10.2018

1.10.2018

2.10.2018

2.10.2018

3.10.2018

3.10.2018

5.10.2018

5.10.2018

5.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

6.10.2018

7.10.2018

8.10.2018

8.10.2018

8.10.2018

XRP/BTC

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

XRP/BTC

XRP/BTC

XRP/BTC

BCH/BTC

ETH/USD

BCH/BTC

XRP/BTC

EOS/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

0.00008350

0.00001297

6535.0

228.0

6530.0

227.0

6435.0

6500.0

6530.0

0.00000351

0.00008090

0.00000366

0.00007950

0.00007618

0.00007420

0.07750000

221.7

0.07970000

0.00007570

0.00090725

0.00008500

0.00001318

6630.0

233.0

6610.0

229.0

6320.0

6560.0

6450.0

0.00000348

0.00008140

0.00000362

0.00007980

0.00007670

0.00007490

0.07860000

223.0

0.07910000

0.00007540

0.00090020

0.00008600

0.00001325

6700.0

237.0

6700.0

231.0

6220.0

6618.0

6305.0

0.00000344

0.00008200

0.00000359

0.00008035

0.00007695

0.00007530

0.07900000

225.0

0.07860000

0.00007480

0.00089400

0.00008750

0.00001390

6820.0

240.0

6820.0

233.0

6200.0

 

6100.0

0.00000334

0.00008320

0.00000350

0.00008080

0.00007850

0.00007680

0.08000000

230.0

0.07750000

0.00007410

0.00088000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00008200

0.00001265

6420.0

218.0

6500.0

225.0

6500.0

 

7070.0

0.00000357

0.00007900

0.00000375

0.00007800

0.00007375

0.00007290

0.07500000

210.0

0.08250000

0.00007700

0.00093500

%96

%43

-%35

-%88

-%9

-%9

-%20

%36

%66

%14

-%47

%38

-%38

-%64

-%35

%65

%75

%55

%21

%60

37,0

59,6

180,9

151,3

6,3

4,9

83,6

59,3

743,5

24,2

19,9

7,6

4,6

10,5

8,7

81,9

125,5

379,0

74,0

262,7

9.10.2018

9.10.2018

10.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

11.10.2018

12.10.2018

12.10.2018

14.10.2018

15.10.2018

15.10.2018

15.10.2018

16.10.2018

17.10.2018

17.10.2018

17.10.2018

19.10.2018

19.10.2018

19.10.2018

19.10.2018

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

ETH/USD

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

BCH/BTC

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

LTC/BTC

TRX/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

EOS/BTC

BCH/BTC

LTC/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

229.5

0.00913000

224.4

0.00000400

0.00828500

0.00001198

6210.0

0.00001190

0.00000382

0.00832500

0.07110000

0.00001139

0.07050000

0.00827500

0.00000372

0.00007188

0.00000375

0.00083300

0.06925000

0.00830000

228.0

0.00905000

221.0

0.00000397

0.00836000

0.00001205

6305.0

0.00001183

0.00000379

0.00838000

0.07160000

0.00001151

0.07100000

0.00834000

0.00000375

0.00007240

0.00000378

0.00082700

0.06890000

0.00824000

226.0

0.00901000

219.0

0.00000395

0.00840000

0.00001212

 

0.00001175

0.00000377

0.00844000

0.07200000

0.00001157

0.07140000

0.00842000

0.00000378

0.00007290

0.00000381

0.00082450

0.06840000

0.00820000

220.0

0.00895000

216.0

0.00000390

0.00850000

0.00001230

 

0.00001168

0.00000373

0.00850000

0.07250000

0.00001162

0.07200000

0.00850000

0.00000382

 

0.00000385

0.00082150

 

0.00812000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

238.0

0.00940000

235.0

0.00000415

0.00805000

0.00001150

6080.0

0.00001215

0.00000386

0.00794000

0.06850000

0.00001100

0.06750000

0.00790000

0.00000355

0.00006965

0.00000370

0.00083600

0.07040000

0.00838000

%83

%39

%75

%48

%52

%23

%31

%37

%45

%42

%39

%41

%43

%16

%57

%29

%53

-%7

%10

-%19

257,0

149,4

59,1

17,6

97,6

15,4

335,5

57,4

38,1

40,1

39,3

90,9

617,2

150,8

71,0

47,5

299,5

69,9

29,7

149,2

20.10.2018

21.10.2018

21.10.2018

22.10.2018

22.10.2018

22.10.2018

23.10.2018

23.10.2018

24.10.2018

24.10.2018

25.10.2018

25.10.2018

25.10.2018

29.10.2018

30.10.2018

30.10.2018

ADA/BTC

EOS/BTC

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

ADA/BTC

EOS/BTC

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

XRP/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

EOS/BTC

TRX/BTC

BCH/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

10

20

3

20

20

20

10

10

20

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

0.00001200

0.00084975

0.00000381

0.00816500

0.00001187

0.00084670

0.00000365

199.0

0.00007365

0.00007050

0.00000368

0.00001170

0.06920000

0.00084510

0.00000354

0.06710000

0.00001189

0.00084400

0.00000383

0.00823000

0.00001194

0.00084400

0.00000368

190.0

0.00007197

0.00007345

0.00000372

0.00001179

0.07000000

0.00084100

0.00000351

0.06650000

0.00001186

0.00083950

0.00000385

0.00827000

0.00001200

0.00084100

0.00000370

185.0

 

0.00007400

0.00000375

0.00001184

0.07050000

0.00083750

0.00000349

0.06570000

0.00001176

 

0.00000387

0.00833000

 

0.00083600

0.00000375

170.0

 

0.00007500

 

 

 

0.00083100

 

0.06470000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00001220

0.00086000

0.00000376

0.00797000

0.00001172

0.00085500

0.00000361

207.0

0.00007390

0.00006900

0.00000361

0.00001125

0.06700000

0.00085550

0.00000364

0.06800000

-%33

%24

%10

%26

%12

%13

%27

-%40

%46

-%6

-%35

-%77

-%64

%17

%14

-%27

52,5

403,7

1,5

134,5

14,7

428,0

3,5

310,7

128,4

573,3

134,0

551,0

553,1

59,7

135,9

24,7



29.09.2019 Target Analysis

1/1

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Profit

Ta
rg

et
 D

ur
at

io
n 

(H
ou

rs
)
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Targets SL T1 T2 T3

0 10 20 30 40

SL

T1

T2

T3

32,10

13,71

20,19

36,54

AVG. HOURS TO HIT TARGETS INDIVIDUAL TARGETS STATUS

0 20 40 60

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

38

18

25

34

18

38

31

22

TargetStatus Active Completed

1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%40 -%20 %0 %20 %40 %60

SL

T1

T2

T3

-%36

%17

%29

%51

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART

Page 3


